
平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
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1 749 20 齋藤　昭弘 男 51 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 1 188 1 189 1 186 4 186
2 745 64 平吹　　修 男 40 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 2 187 2 187 8 184 2 187
3 742 4 野澤　悠樹 男 40 フリー 0 クラ 2 187 16 181 1 186 1 188
4 740 6 渡邉　慎一 男 46 東根市スキークラブ 山形 指 9 184 9 183 1 186 2 187
4 740 47 和田　浩二 男 47 フリー 0 テク 4 186 2 187 17 182 5 185
6 736 28 佐々木　誠 男 51 南陽スキークラブ 山形 クラ 9 184 6 184 5 185 11 183
7 735 72 斉藤　　豊 男 45 カスカワＳＵＮスキークラブ 山形 準指 4 186 6 184 21 181 8 184
8 734 58 土谷　利広 男 51 ジャングルジャングルスキークラブ 山形 クラ 7 185 5 186 14 183 24 180
8 734 66 山口　邦彦 男 46 Team栗子 山形 指 9 184 16 181 1 186 11 183
10 733 18 塚田　真也 男 48 金山スキークラブ 山形 準 4 186 16 181 8 184 16 182
11 732 8 菅井　奈穂 男 41 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 9 184 9 183 21 181 8 184
12 731 5 太田　和明 男 48 蔵王スキーパトロール 山形 指 9 184 20 180 8 184 11 183
12 731 71 松澤　信高 男 43 金山スキークラブ 山形 指 19 182 2 187 8 184 39 178
14 730 14 後藤　浩 男 53 猿倉スキークラブ 山形 準指 9 184 35 176 5 185 5 185
14 730 44 布施　哲也 男 44 自然観スキークラブ 山形 指 9 184 16 181 8 184 19 181
16 728 30 佐藤　秀也 男 42 金山スキークラブ 山形 1級 7 185 12 182 17 182 32 179
17 727 2 小山　剛広 男 47 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 16 183 25 178 21 181 5 185
18 726 9 加藤　勝一 男 55 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形 指 28 180 23 179 8 184 11 183
19 725 45 後藤　善征 男 55 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 指 28 180 12 182 38 179 8 184
20 724 62 須藤　喜則 男 45 仙台市スキー協会 宮城 指 19 182 12 182 38 179 19 181
21 723 56 市川　清 男 52 最上川スキークラブ 山形 指 19 182 12 182 45 178 19 181
21 723 67 髙橋　和成 男 42 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 準指 28 180 6 184 21 181 39 178
23 722 74 齋藤　　暢 男 54 南新潟スキークラブ 新潟 指 19 182 9 183 29 180 47 177
24 721 19 鹿野　賢哉 男 47 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 指 19 182 25 178 14 183 39 178
25 719 26 小玉　康彦 男 41 Team栗子 山形 指 49 177 20 180 17 182 24 180
25 719 49 渡辺　賢一 男 65 蔵王クラブ 山形 指 28 180 35 176 21 181 16 182
25 719 52 四釜　康 男 52 長井スキークラブ 山形 テク 28 180 35 176 21 181 16 182
28 718 37 佐藤　　強 男 41 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 28 180 40 175 29 180 11 183
28 718 41 奥山　喜幸 男 41 蔵王スキーパトロール 山形 1級・パト 24 181 20 180 47 177 24 180
28 718 54 吉見　和典 男 51 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 28 180 23 179 29 180 32 179
31 717 48 影山　源也 男 53 三春スキークラブ 福島 指 43 178 30 177 14 183 32 179
31 717 77 高橋　　誠 男 60 最上町スキークラブ 山形 指 28 180 25 178 38 179 24 180
33 716 3 佐々木　賢哉 男 50 仙台市スキー協会 宮城 指 24 181 30 177 17 182 54 176
33 716 27 齊藤　圭昭 男 46 ジャングルジャングルスキークラブ 山形 指 49 177 40 175 5 185 32 179
35 715 15 相沢　　孝 男 58 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形 指 49 177 25 178 38 179 19 181
36 714 34 村上　　諭 男 66 フリー 0 0 39 179 30 177 38 179 32 179
36 714 50 芳賀　研司 男 52 郡山自衛隊スキークラブ 福島 指 39 179 40 175 29 180 24 180
36 714 76 佐藤　一正 男 41 フリー 0 テク 16 183 35 176 55 175 24 180
39 713 25 岸　　浩樹 男 55 金山スキークラブ 山形 テク 43 178 40 175 29 180 24 180
40 712 11 阿部　健一 男 47 金山スキークラブ 山形 指 24 181 48 174 29 180 47 177
40 712 57 熊倉　俊明 男 64 日光スキークラブ 栃木 準指 24 181 48 174 45 178 32 179
40 712 68 菅井　賢一 男 49 寒河江スキークラブ 山形 指 39 179 25 178 38 179 54 176
43 711 39 原田　裕二 男 47 最上町スキークラブ 山形 指 43 178 35 176 29 180 47 177
44 710 55 高木　慎一 男 46 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 16 183 48 174 55 175 39 178
45 708 16 勝見　英一朗 男 68 長井スキークラブ 山形 指 28 180 48 174 50 176 39 178
45 708 40 中澤　俊克 男 52 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 43 178 48 174 29 180 54 176
45 708 70 小池　泰寛 男 44 スカプラ・クラブ 東京 準指 39 179 55 173 55 175 19 181
48 707 7 寒河江　浩一 男 58 フリー 0 １級 61 174 40 175 21 181 47 177
48 707 46 鈴木　俊胤 男 41 小松スキークラブ 山形 指 52 176 30 177 47 177 47 177
48 707 51 古澤　成人 男 48 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 指 43 178 40 175 50 176 39 178
48 707 59 海谷　喜久彦 男 45 東北電力山形支店スキークラブ 山形 １級 28 180 48 174 55 175 39 178
52 706 1 髙橋　文孝 男 45 小松スキークラブ 山形 指 28 180 55 173 47 177 54 176
52 706 65 高橋　幸喜 男 48 最上川スキークラブ 山形 指 43 178 59 172 38 179 47 177
54 705 17 延沢　　宏 男 47 フリー 0 テク 57 175 55 173 29 180 47 177
54 705 73 幅野　健一 男 47 フリー 0 クラ 57 175 30 177 55 175 39 178
56 704 22 鈴木　幸広 男 54 山形県庁スキークラブ 山形 指 52 176 64 171 21 181 54 176
56 704 61 安部　進 男 65 白鷹スキークラブ 山形 指 57 175 40 175 62 174 24 180
58 699 10 清野　利洋 男 54 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 52 176 59 172 50 176 59 175
58 699 32 加藤　賢治 男 57 蔵王ハイムスキースクールクラブ 山形 準指 57 175 48 174 50 176 63 174
60 698 31 金子　三千栄 男 69 長井スキークラブ 山形 指 52 176 59 172 55 175 59 175
60 698 53 金　　賢泳 男 52 金山スキークラブ 山形 1級 61 174 40 175 55 175 63 174
62 697 42 岸　　　弘 男 50 金山スキークラブ 山形 準 52 176 55 173 64 173 59 175

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
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63 695 33 近藤　寛朗 男 43 フリー 0 1級 64 168 59 172 50 176 32 179
64 694 69 須藤　久仁夫 男 52 蔵王スキーパトロール 山形 1級 63 173 59 172 62 174 59 175
65 677 35 高橋　博雍 男 74 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 準指 64 168 65 169 65 169 65 171
66 0 23 後藤　善文 男 58 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 準指 66 0 66 0 66 0 66 0
66 0 63 佐藤　忠 男 54 樹氷スキークラブ 山形 指 66 0 66 0 66 0 66 0

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
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1 730 24 安達　美由紀 女 41 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 1 186 2 179 1 182 1 183
2 725 12 大滝　布美子 女 43 山形県庁スキークラブ 山形 クラウン 2 182 1 183 5 179 2 181
3 715 36 一場　初音 女 49 いわき倶楽部 福島 指 4 181 4 176 1 182 6 176
4 714 60 山川　順子 女 43 坊平ホリデースキークラブ 山形 指 6 179 4 176 3 181 5 178
4 714 75 齊藤　陽子 女 46 ジャングルジャングルスキークラブ 山形 指 5 180 6 174 5 179 2 181
6 710 43 鈴木　由実 女 36 河北スキークラブ 山形 1級 2 182 3 177 9 172 4 179
7 705 38 柏村　恭子 女 51 水戸スキークラブ 茨城 指 7 176 6 174 4 180 7 175
8 700 13 小島　照美 女 50 真壁スキークラブ 茨城 指 7 176 6 174 7 175 7 175
9 689 21 篠塚　浩美 女 49 鹿島スキークラブ 茨城 指 9 173 9 169 7 175 9 172
10 0 29 影山　祐子 女 49 三春スキークラブ 福島 指 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）40-44歳
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1 745 64 平吹　　修 男 40 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 1 187 1 187 2 184 2 187
2 742 4 野澤　悠樹 男 40 フリー 0 クラ 1 187 6 181 1 186 1 188
3 732 8 菅井　奈穂 男 41 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 4 184 4 183 7 181 3 184
4 731 71 松澤　信高 男 43 金山スキークラブ 山形 指 7 182 1 187 2 184 12 178
5 730 44 布施　哲也 男 44 自然観スキークラブ 山形 指 4 184 6 181 2 184 5 181
6 728 30 佐藤　秀也 男 42 金山スキークラブ 山形 1級 3 185 5 182 5 182 10 179
7 723 67 髙橋　和成 男 42 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 準指 9 180 3 184 7 181 12 178
8 719 26 小玉　康彦 男 41 Team栗子 山形 指 12 177 8 180 5 182 7 180
9 718 37 佐藤　　強 男 41 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 9 180 12 175 9 180 4 183
9 718 41 奥山　喜幸 男 41 蔵王スキーパトロール 山形 1級・パト 8 181 8 180 10 177 7 180
11 714 76 佐藤　一正 男 41 フリー 0 テク 6 183 11 176 13 175 7 180
12 708 70 小池　泰寛 男 44 スカプラ・クラブ 東京 準指 11 179 13 173 13 175 5 181
13 707 46 鈴木　俊胤 男 41 小松スキークラブ 山形 指 13 176 10 177 10 177 14 177
14 695 33 近藤　寛朗 男 43 フリー 0 1級 14 168 14 172 12 176 10 179

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）45-49歳
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1 740 6 渡邉　慎一 男 46 東根市スキークラブ 山形 指 4 184 3 183 1 186 1 187
1 740 47 和田　浩二 男 47 フリー 0 テク 1 186 1 187 7 182 2 185
3 735 72 斉藤　　豊 男 45 カスカワＳＵＮスキークラブ 山形 準指 1 186 2 184 8 181 4 184
4 734 66 山口　邦彦 男 46 Team栗子 山形 指 4 184 5 181 1 186 5 183
5 733 18 塚田　真也 男 48 金山スキークラブ 山形 準 1 186 5 181 4 184 7 182
6 731 5 太田　和明 男 48 蔵王スキーパトロール 山形 指 4 184 7 180 4 184 5 183
7 727 2 小山　剛広 男 47 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 7 183 8 178 8 181 2 185
8 724 62 須藤　喜則 男 45 仙台市スキー協会 宮城 指 9 182 4 182 13 179 8 181
9 721 19 鹿野　賢哉 男 47 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 指 9 182 8 178 6 183 10 178
10 716 27 齊藤　圭昭 男 46 ジャングルジャングルスキークラブ 山形 指 18 177 13 175 3 185 9 179
11 712 11 阿部　健一 男 47 金山スキークラブ 山形 指 11 181 15 174 10 180 15 177
11 712 68 菅井　賢一 男 49 寒河江スキークラブ 山形 指 14 179 8 178 13 179 19 176
13 711 39 原田　裕二 男 47 最上町スキークラブ 山形 指 15 178 12 176 10 180 15 177
14 710 55 高木　慎一 男 46 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 7 183 15 174 18 175 10 178
15 707 51 古澤　成人 男 48 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形 指 15 178 13 175 17 176 10 178
15 707 59 海谷　喜久彦 男 45 東北電力山形支店スキークラブ 山形 １級 12 180 15 174 18 175 10 178
17 706 1 髙橋　文孝 男 45 小松スキークラブ 山形 指 12 180 18 173 16 177 19 176
17 706 65 高橋　幸喜 男 48 最上川スキークラブ 山形 指 15 178 20 172 13 179 15 177
19 705 17 延沢　　宏 男 47 フリー 0 テク 19 175 18 173 10 180 15 177
19 705 73 幅野　健一 男 47 フリー 0 クラ 19 175 11 177 18 175 10 178

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）50-54歳
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1 749 20 齋藤　昭弘 男 51 山形六華スキークラブ 山形 指 1 188 1 189 1 186 1 186
2 736 28 佐々木　誠 男 51 南陽スキークラブ 山形 クラ 3 184 3 184 2 185 3 183
3 734 58 土谷　利広 男 51 ジャングルジャングルスキークラブ 山形 クラ 2 185 2 186 4 183 6 180
4 730 14 後藤　浩 男 53 猿倉スキークラブ 山形 準指 3 184 9 176 2 185 2 185
5 723 56 市川　清 男 52 最上川スキークラブ 山形 指 5 182 5 182 13 178 5 181
6 722 74 齋藤　　暢 男 54 南新潟スキークラブ 新潟 指 5 182 4 183 9 180 10 177
7 719 52 四釜　康 男 52 長井スキークラブ 山形 テク 8 180 9 176 7 181 4 182
8 718 54 吉見　和典 男 51 神町自衛隊スキークラブ 山形 指 8 180 6 179 9 180 8 179
9 717 48 影山　源也 男 53 三春スキークラブ 福島 指 11 178 7 177 4 183 8 179
10 716 3 佐々木　賢哉 男 50 仙台市スキー協会 宮城 指 7 181 7 177 6 182 11 176
11 714 50 芳賀　研司 男 52 郡山自衛隊スキークラブ 福島 指 10 179 11 175 9 180 6 180
12 708 40 中澤　俊克 男 52 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 11 178 13 174 9 180 11 176
13 704 22 鈴木　幸広 男 54 山形県庁スキークラブ 山形 指 13 176 17 171 7 181 11 176
14 699 10 清野　利洋 男 54 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 指 13 176 15 172 14 176 14 175
15 698 53 金　　賢泳 男 52 金山スキークラブ 山形 1級 16 174 11 175 15 175 17 174
16 697 42 岸　　　弘 男 50 金山スキークラブ 山形 準 13 176 14 173 17 173 14 175
17 694 69 須藤　久仁夫 男 52 蔵王スキーパトロール 山形 1級 17 173 15 172 16 174 14 175
18 0 63 佐藤　忠 男 54 樹氷スキークラブ 山形 指 18 0 18 0 18 0 18 0

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）55-59歳
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1 726 9 加藤　勝一 男 55 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形 指 1 180 2 179 1 184 2 183
2 725 45 後藤　善征 男 55 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 指 1 180 1 182 4 179 1 184
3 715 15 相沢　　孝 男 58 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形 指 4 177 3 178 4 179 3 181
4 713 25 岸　　浩樹 男 55 金山スキークラブ 山形 テク 3 178 4 175 3 180 4 180
5 707 7 寒河江　浩一 男 58 フリー 0 １級 6 174 4 175 2 181 5 177
6 699 32 加藤　賢治 男 57 蔵王ハイムスキースクールクラブ 山形 準指 5 175 6 174 6 176 6 174
7 0 23 後藤　善文 男 58 天童高原スキークラブ 山形 準指 7 0 7 0 7 0 7 0

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）60-64歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

①小回り
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

②フリー
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

③大回り
緩斜面
中の平

種目
順位

④小回り
緩斜面
中の平

1 717 77 高橋　　誠 男 60 最上町スキークラブ 山形 指 2 180 1 178 1 179 1 180
2 712 57 熊倉　俊明 男 64 日光スキークラブ 栃木 準指 1 181 2 174 2 178 2 179

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）65-69歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

①小回り
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

②フリー
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

③大回り
緩斜面
中の平

種目
順位

④小回り
緩斜面
中の平

1 719 49 渡辺　賢一 男 65 蔵王クラブ 山形 指 1 180 2 176 1 181 1 182
2 714 34 村上　　諭 男 66 フリー 0 0 3 179 1 177 2 179 3 179
3 708 16 勝見　英一朗 男 68 長井スキークラブ 山形 指 1 180 4 174 3 176 4 178
4 704 61 安部　進 男 65 白鷹スキークラブ 山形 指 5 175 3 175 5 174 2 180
5 698 31 金子　三千栄 男 69 長井スキークラブ 山形 指 4 176 5 172 4 175 5 175

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（男子）70-74歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

①小回り
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

②フリー
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

③大回り
緩斜面
中の平

種目
順位

④小回り
緩斜面
中の平

1 677 35 高橋　博雍 男 74 米沢スキー場クラブ 山形 準指 1 168 1 169 1 169 1 171

月日：平成28年2月28日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（女子）35-39歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

①小回り
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

②フリー
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

③大回り
緩斜面
中の平

種目
順位

④小回り
緩斜面
中の平

1 710 43 鈴木　由実 女 36 河北スキークラブ 山形 1級 1 182 1 177 1 172 1 179

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（女子）40-44歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

①小回り
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

②フリー
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

③大回り
緩斜面
中の平

種目
順位

④小回り
緩斜面
中の平

1 730 24 安達　美由紀 女 41 山形スキークラブ 山形 指 1 186 2 179 1 182 1 183
2 725 12 大滝　布美子 女 43 山形県庁スキークラブ 山形 クラウン 2 182 1 183 3 179 2 181
3 714 60 山川　順子 女 43 坊平ホリデースキークラブ 山形 指 3 179 3 176 2 181 3 178

月日：平成28年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（女子）45-49歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

①小回り
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

②フリー
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

③大回り
緩斜面
中の平

種目
順位

④小回り
緩斜面
中の平

1 715 36 一場　初音 女 49 いわき倶楽部 福島 指 1 181 1 176 1 182 2 176
2 714 75 齊藤　陽子 女 46 ジャングルジャングルスキークラブ 山形 指 2 180 2 174 2 179 1 181
3 689 21 篠塚　浩美 女 49 鹿島スキークラブ 茨城 指 3 173 3 169 3 175 3 172
4 0 29 影山　祐子 女 49 三春スキークラブ 福島 指 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA



平成29年度　シニアスキー技術選手権大会
成　績　表（女子）50-54歳

順位 得点
Bib-
No

氏名
性
別

年
齢

所属クラブ
所属
県連

資
格

種目
順位

①小回り
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

②フリー
急斜面
ﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｯｸ

種目
順位

③大回り
緩斜面
中の平

種目
順位

④小回り
緩斜面
中の平

1 705 38 柏村　恭子 女 51 水戸スキークラブ 茨城 指 1 176 1 174 1 180 1 175
2 700 13 小島　照美 女 50 真壁スキークラブ 茨城 指 1 176 1 174 2 175 1 175

月日：平成29年2月26日（日）
会場：米沢スキー場 代表者サイン　鈴木　衛 Ski Association of YAMAGATA


